



Fax Server

......

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000220487 3)))



H120002204873ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381					
From:	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-0821 Fax Number : (850)558-1515	COMPANY		\sim		
annua	e email address for this business enti l report mailings. Enter only one ema . Address:			ئ⊶' ++ ≀		1 2 2 2 2
eng i i	. Autrass.			ري وهن	-456 *	(a
J	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT C PRIME ENERGY FUEL BROK		ION	<i>ل</i> ة ثا : ا		•
					े करता जन्म हेर्नु	•
-	PRIME ENERGY FUEL BROK	ERS, INC.				
	PRIME ENERGY FUEL BROK	ERS, INC.			ि भूग (के प्रि इन्हें पु	
	PRIME ENERGY FUEL BROK Certificate of Status Certified Copy	ERS, INC.				•
	PRIME ENERGY FUEL BROK Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ERS, INC. 0 03				RECEIVED

.....

Fax Server

9/6/2012 8:41:26 AM PAGE 2/003 Fax Server

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Prime Energy Fuel Brokers, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

STO.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
·· ,	& Certificate of
	Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Marybeth McGaugh

Name (Printed or typed)

One Battery Park Plaza

Address

New York, New York 10004

City, State & Zip

212-574-1281

Daytime Telephone number

mcgaugh@sewkis.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



12 SEP - 4 AM II:

.....

Fax Server

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Prime Energy Fuel Brokers, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address 4763 S.W. 820rl Street. Miami. FL 33143 Mailing address, if different is:

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to engage in any lawful act or activity activity for which a corporation may be organized under the Chapter.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Ti	tle:Jan Tore Stromme	Name and Title:	
Address:	4763 82nd Street	Address:	
	Miami, FL 33143		
Name and Ti Address:	tle:		
Name and Ti Address:	tle:	Name and Title:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Jan Tore Stromme	· • •	TO 2.55
Name: Address:	4763 S.W. 82nd Street		் அ
	Mlami, FL 33143		
	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Marybeth McGaugh	<u></u>	
Address:	One Battery Park Plaza	_ 	,
	(New York, New York 10004		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familier with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Corporation Service Company.

10 By: Required Signature/Registered Agent

krust 3 2017 Date

I submit this document and uffirm that the facts stated herein are true, I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator arybett

August 31,2012